O
pe
ra
tin
g
In
st
ru

for more information.
The shelf mount is provided with
an adhesive strip for mounting.
17
Encode syringes
Capacity Pack
of
Non Sterile
Cat. No.
MT
Ordering No.
Sterile**
Cat. No.
MT
Ordering No.
0.1 mL 100 ENC-100 17007399 ENC-100S 17007400
0.5 mL 100 ENC-500 17001871 ENC-500S 17001872
1 mL 100 ENC-1000 17013004 ENC-1000S 17013002
1.25 mL 100 ENC-1250 17001873 ENC-1250S 17001874
2.5 mL 100 ENC-2500 17001877 ENC-2500S 17001878
5 mL 100 ENC-5ML 17001883 ENC-5MLS 17001884
10 mL 100 ENC-10ML 17013005 ENC-10MLS 17013003
12.5 mL 100 ENC-12ML 17001875 ENC-12MLS 17001876
25 mL* 50/25*** ENC-25ML 17001879 ENC-25MLS 17001880
50 mL* 25 ENC-50ML 17001881 ENC-50MLS 17001882
* incl. 1 adapter, ** Sterile, free of endotoxins, ATP, DNA and RNase. Single wrapped.
*** Encode syringes 25 mL: non sterile pack of 50 / sterile pack of 25
Ordering Information · Accessories
Adapter for 25/50 mL Encode syringes, PP, autoclavable
Pack of Cat. No. MT Ordering No.
Non sterile 10 ENC-10ADP 17000546
Sterile 5 ENC-ADPS 17000547
Encode syringe Set: 20 each of 0.5, 1.0, 1.25, 2.5, 5.0,
10 and 12.5 mL size
Pack of Cat. No. MT Ordering No.